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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Inga  Jim enez7087
Roya l 

9.750 9.800 9.6258.600 37.775
1 1 11 2 1 

1 

Lauren Chen7115
W est Va lley

9.300 9.600 9.6509.200 37.750
4 4 5 1 2 

2 

Em erson Zm ijew ski7120
W est Va lley

9.275 9.750 9.4009.275 37.700
5T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Car issa  Iokua7086
Roya l 

9.100 9.550 9.4759.450 37.575
8 5 1 5 4 

4 

M aya  W hee le r7095
San Mateo

9.275 9.700 9.4259.125 37.525
5T 3 6 6 5 

5 

Kara  Lee7093
San Mateo

9.450 9.425 9.5758.925 37.375
3 7 7 3T 6 

6 

A shlyn Gardner7038
East Bay

9.600 8.750 9.5758.800 36.725
2 10 9 3T 7 

7 

S im ra  S a tta r7103
Top F light

8.625 8.800 9.3009.250 35.975
12 9 3T 8 8 

8 

T ina  S track7072
Novato

8.900 8.850 8.9509.250 35.950
10 8 3T 11 9 

9 

Julie  Ba rber7003
Byers Rosev ille

9.250 8.550 9.2508.625 35.675
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lise tte  Lavo ie7039
East Bay

8.825 9.475 9.0258.125 35.450
11 6 12 10 11 

11 

Anna  Guo7101
Top F light

9.000 0.000 8.0508.900 25.950
9 12 8 12 12 

12 
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